
Page EIGHTEEN THE PILOT—Southern Pines, North Carolina THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 1964

CLASSIFIED ADS
DEADLINE: 10:30 A.M. THURSDAY

FOR SALE: 4-room house. Nice 
garden spot, pretty neighbor­

hood. US 1 South. Small down 
payment, $45. month. Box 21, 
Pineblutf. f6,13,p

DEWEY MOORE 
CARPETS. DRAPERY 

UPHOLSTERY
PHONE NIAGARA 0X5-7772.

. REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

GOLD MEDALLION: 3 bed­
rooms. I'A baths, living/rm. 
Fireplace, Elec, kitchen. Wall 
to wall carpet. Carport, Avail­
able now. .....................  $17,000.

NEW LISTING
BRICK ranch type: Two bed­
rooms, 2 bath/rm, den. Liv.-rm, 
fireplace. Elec. heat, breeze­
way, garage. Nice lot. Owner
transferred. ...................  $25,000
2 BEDROOM HOUSE near 
church & school. Has Living- 
room, dining/rm, kitchen, base­
ment & Garage. ...........  $8500.
$300.00 dpwn. GI No Down 
Payment.

FOR RENT
2 bedroom house stove and
refrigerator............... ., $65 Mo.
3 bedroom house redecorated.

........... $75 Mo.
4 bedroom house, stove and
refrigerator................... $80 Mo.

J. D. SITTERSON 
SALES & RENTALS 

260 N. Ashe St. Ph. Ox 2-8445

FOR RENT; 3-room upstairs 
apartment, furnished or unfurn­

ished. Call 692-6542 or 695-8201, 
after 1 p. m.____________ j30tf
FOR SALE: Four room house 

with adjoining rental property. 
Contact William Heller, 0X5-4725 
or 0X5-4722. j9tf

VACANCY at McRae’s Rest 
Home, US 1 North at Skyline. 

Licensed nurse on duty. Phone 
692-7578, res. 919-245-7461. d5tf
SHOP FOR RENT: PINEHURST, 

COL. HAWES AGENCY. 294- 
8761. nl4tf
FOR RENT:

APARTMENT. 
ASHE. 0X2-8703.

FURNISHED 
470 NORTH 

i24tf
LARGE HEATED SPACE FOR 

RENT. PINEHURST 294-8761.
nl41f

BRAEBURN HALL MOTOR LODGE
U. S. 1 South — Southern Pines. N, C.

FOR SALE
390 BY 365 FEET OF VALUABLE LAND,

14 UNITS PLUS SPACIOUS OWNERS APARTMENT, GIFT 
SHOP, SMALL SEPERATE OFFICE AND POOL.
Full details in person only. Please phone 692-2901, Mr. Page 
at your convenience.

RESORT REALTY CO.
ox 2-2152

FOR SALE
Exceptional situation. You many purchase and own a 

fully furnished six room house for less than furnished 
rental. Central location on 1 ^ lots with one room build­
ing in rear. House, furniture, and equipment in good 
condition.

Complete Sale Price $9500 
Down Payment $2500

Assume monthly payments of approximately $74.00 
which includes interest, reduction of note, taxes and
insurance.

G. H. LEONARD. JR.
JAMES HARTSHORNE

SOUTHERN PINES PROPERTIES
^^STING - 3 year old three bedroom brick home 

1 Yz baths - breezeway - carport - $15,250.00

NEW LISTING - outside town limits - 3 year old three 
bedroom brick ranch home - carport - large wooded lot - 
$14,000.00

Three bedroom brck - fireplace - basement - corner lot 
$12,750.00

Lot 150 X 400 - three bedrooms - $11,000.00
❖ ❖ Ki ❖

Seven rooms - two fireplaces - larged wooded lot $18,500.

3 bedrooms $85.00 - 3Rentals - 3 bedroms 1 Yz baths 
bedroom duplex $55.00

MORTGAGE LOANS: GI 100% - FHA 3% down — 
maximum conventional loans. Owners pay closing cost 
on some loans.

buy before seeing these and other properties 
offered by this Realtor in Southern Pines, Aberdeen and 
Pinebluff area.
OPPORTUNITY to list and sell your property would be 
appreciated.
INSURANCE: We write and service all forms of 
insurance.

J. D. AREY & COMPANY, INC.
REALTORS Dial 944-1212 INSURORS

Liddell Associates
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

FOR SALE OR RENT
Furnished 3-bedroom house — Excellent location. 

FOR SALE
New 3 - bedroom homes...................... $9350
DESIRABLE Residential and Commerical Properties
695-0222 MARK LIDDELL. Realtor 695-5122 

Major USAF Reserve
LIDDELL HOUSE. U.S. Highway 1. South. Southern Pines

P.O.Box 58 Phone OX 2-7271
RATES: Light face capitals and lower case, 5c per word.
BLACK CAPITALS. 6c per word. Minimum price per ad. 50c

CLASSIFIED ADS
All Classified Ads Cash, Except To Customers 

With Established Accounts.

DEADLINE: 10:30 A.M. THURSDAY

FOR RENT: 5-room unfurnished 
house, bath with water heater. 

In city limits of Vass. Call George 
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